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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

NV Brut Reserve
NV Brut Prosecco

WHITE WINE

2023 Sauvignon Blanc
2023  Gavi dei Gavi

2022 Zafrana- Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Macon Verze- chardonnay
ROSE WINE

2022  Ultimate

2023  Primitivo Rose

RED WINE

2022  Melgart

2021 Chianti Classico RS

2017 Chéteau Cantemerle
2020 Marsannay ‘Es Chezots’

SWEET WINE
2013 AszUy 6 Puttonyos ‘Gold Label’

2018 Sagrantino Passito
2016  Vin de Constance

FORTIFIED WINE

10Y Tawny

Billecart-Salmon, Champagne, France
Cipriani, Veneto, Italy

Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand
La Scolca, Piedmont, [taly

Divinus, Had-Dingli, Malta

Domaine Leflaive, Burgundy, France

Cbtes de Provence, Provence, France
Coppi, Puglia, Italy

Meridiana, Ta’ Qali, Malta

Cultusboni, Tuscany, ltaly

Chateau Cantemerle, Bordeaux, France
Domaine Faiveley, Burgundy, France

Roval Tokaji Company, Tokaj, Hungary
Arnaldo Caprai, Umbria, ltaly
Klein Constantia, Cape Town, South Africa

Graham'’s, Douro, Portugal

€18
€10

€11
€11
€13
€15

€11
€10

€10
€11
€14
€15

7b5ml
€15

€18
€25

€10



CHAMPAGNE

Billecart-Salmon

NV Brut Réserve

NV Brut Rosé

NV Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru
2008 Cuvée Nicolas Francois

Bollinger

NV Special Cuvée
NV Rose

2014 La Grande Année
2004 RD.

Pierre Péters
NV Extra Brut Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru

Pascal Agrapart

NV Extra Brut ‘Complantée’, Grand Cru
2014 Mineral, Grand Cru

2013 Avizoise, Grand Cru

Barons de Rothschild

2010 Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru

Charles Heidsieck
NV Blanc de Blancs

NV Rosé
Delamotte

NV Brut

NV Rosé
Jacquesson

NV 745
Moet et Chandon

2013  Dom Perignon

Krug
NV Grande Cuvée

€100
€160
€160
€350

€110
€150
€260
€320

€110

€160
€240
€240

€300

€150
€170

€80
€120

€130

€410

€320


https://www.champagne-bollinger.com/en/wine/special-cuvee

CHAMPAGNE

Pol Roger

NV

2016
2015
2015
2013

Brut

Brut Vintage

Blanc de Blanc

Rosé

Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill

Louis Roederer

2014
2008

Cristal
Cristal Rosé

Perrier-Jouet

2012

Belle Epoque

Piper-Heidsieck

2006
2008

Rare
Rare Rosé

Philipponnat

NV
2016

Royale Reserve
Blanc de Noir

Lahértes Freres

Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru

NV Extra Brut 'Ultradition’
NV Blanc de Blancs

NV Extra Brut ‘Les 7/’
Ruinart

NV Brut

NV Blanc De Blancs

NV Rose

Taittinger

2011

Salon

2002 Cuvée"S”

Bertrand-Delespierre

NV Enfant de la Montagne

€90
€140
€130
€150
€370

€550
€650

€230

€280
€475

€120
€145

€80
€90
€180

€100
€130
€130

€310

€2,000

€65



SPARKLING WINE

ENGLAND

2018 Brut Reserve
2018 Rosé

[TALY

NV Prosecco
NV Prosecco

NV Blanc de Blancs

2018 Franciacorta

PORTUGAL

2017 Bruto Barrica
NV Bruto Rose

GERMANY

NV Sekt

Gusbourne
Gusbourne

Sorelle Bronca
Cipriani

Ferrari

Freccianera

Soalheiro
Soalheiro

Dr.Loosen

€90
€95

€50
€45
€50

€70

€70
€50

€50



WHITE WINE

MALTA

2022 Isis - Chardonnay

2022 Zafrana - Girgentina, Chardonnay
2020 Zareen - Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay
2020 Jean Parisot - Chardonnay

ITALY

Piemonte

2018 Bussiador - Chardonnay
2021 Roero Arneis

2022 Gavi Dei Gavi

2022  Derthona - Timorasso

Trentino-Alto-Adige
2022 Fontanasanta
2018 Sylvaner Alte Reben

Friuli-Venezia Giulia
2022 Ribolla Gialla

Veneto

2021 Soave - Garganega

2020 Vino Bianco - Sauvignon Blanc, Kerner
2021 Bianco Secco

Toscana

2019 Paleo - Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc
2023 Lodano Bianco - Riesling, Traminer
2022 Meriggio Bianco - Sauvignon Blanc

Marche

2021 Verdicchio dei Castelli diJesi Classico

Sicily
2022 SPe8
2021 Contrada Etna Bianco

Meridiana
Divinus
Divinus
Ta Betta

Aldo Conterno
Vietti

La Scolca
Viberti

Nosiola Foradori
Pacherhof

Le Vigne di Zamo

Corte Sant'Alda
Kyrenia
Quintarelli Giuseppe

Le Macchiole
Tua Rita
Fontodi

Umani Ronchi

Occhipinti
Carranco

€40
€65
€75
€95

€110
€50
€50
€70

€65
€65

€40

€45
€40
€75

€110
€70
€65

€40

€60
€85



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Burgundy

Yonne

2021 Chablis

2020  Chablis

2021  Chablis Grand Cru Valmur’
2021  Chablis Grand Cru “Vaudesir’

Cote de Beaune

2019 Bourgogne Blanc
2022 Macon Verze

2020  Saint Romain

2022  Meursault ler Cru ‘Les Charmes’

Le Maconnais

2019  Pouilly Fuissé ‘En Chantenay’
2019  Pouilly Fuissé 'En Chantenay’
2018  Pouilly-Vinzelles ‘Les Quarts’

William Fevre
Dom.Pattes Loup
Domaine Droin

Billaud Simon

Domaine Leflaive
Domaine Leflaive

Domaine Taupenot Merme

Domaine Chavy-Choet

Heritiers du Comte Lafon

Domaine de La Soufrandiere
Domaine de La Soufrandiére

€60
€90
€210
€180

€180
€75

€80

€250

€100
€115
€105



WHITE WINE
FRANCE

Loire

2020  Clau de Nell - chenin Blanc
2021 Orthogneiss - Muscadet
2023 Sancerre - Sauvignon Blanc
2021 POU][L\/ Fume - Sauvignon Blanc

Bordeaux

2019  Alto - sauvignon, Sémilion

2020 Les Champs Libres - sauvignon, Sémillon
2020 Blanc - Sauvignon, Sémillon, Muscadelle

Alsace

2018 Bollenberg ‘Off dry’ - Gewurztraminer

Northern Rhone

2018 Condrieu ‘Coteaux de Chery’ - Viognier
2018 Condrieu ‘Clos Chanson’ - Viognier

2018 Cbtes-Du-Rhone - viognier
2020  Saint-Joseph ‘Circa’ - Roussanne
2022 Crozes-Hermitage Blanc

Southern Rhone

2021 Les Abeilles

Languedoc-Roussillon

2022 Cassandre - Vermentino

Jura

2020 La Vouivre - Chardonnay, Savagnin

Provence

2015 Le Blanc - Clairette, Bourboulenc

Anne Claude Leflaive
Domaine de l'Ecu
Domaine de Vacheron
Dom. Cailbourdin

Cantenac Brown
Guinaudeau
Lynch-Bages

Zusslin

Andre Perret

Andre Perret
Chéteau-Grillet

J.L Chave Selection
Ferraton, Pere Et Fils

Jean-Luc Colombo

Maison Ventenac

Domaine des Carlines

Chéateau de Pibarnon

€80
€40
€70
€65

€70
€150
€165

€60

€150
€175
€180
€65
€50

€50

€40

€70

€75


https://www.gute-weine.de/produkt/chenin-jahrgang-2020-52393h/
https://www.thewinereserve.co.uk/product/dom-cailbourdin-nanogyra-pouilly-fume
https://www.cavebristol.co.uk/products/copy-of-j-l-chave-selection-circa-st-joseph-2020

WHITE WINE
SPAIN

Pais Vasco Rioja
2018 Marko Gure Arbasoak

Rioja

2011  Vina Tondonia - Viura, Malvasia
GERMANY

Mosel

2019 Weissburgunder Trocken - Pinot Blanc
2020  Scharzhofberger ‘Off dry’ - Riesling
Pfalz

2018 500 - Sauvignon Blanc

Rheingau

2018 Bechtheim Riesling

AUSTRIA

Wachau
2022  Federspiel - Gruner Veltliner
2002  Vinothek - Riesling

Sudsteiermark
2021 Gamlitz - Sauvignon Blanc

Niederosterreich
2022  Gruner Veltliner

HUNGARY

2020 Oremus Mandolds- Furmint

PORTUGAL

2023 Alvarinho
2022 Alvarinho 9% ‘Medium Dry’

Oxer Bastegieta €55
Lopez de Heredia £85
Domaine Selbach-Oster €35
Egon Muller €210
Von Winning €95
Dreissigacker €45
Nikolaihof €60
Nikolaihof €150
Sattlerhof €40
Netzl €40
Tempos Vega Sicilia €60
Soalheiro, Minho, Portugal €40
Soalheiro, Minho, Portugal €40



WHITE WINE

USA
California

Napa Valley
2019 Chardonnay

Santa Barbara County
2017 Estate - chardonnay

AUSTRALIA

Eden Valley
2019  Julius - Riesling

Yarra Valley
2018 Chardonnay

Margaret River
2020 Heytesbu 'y - Chardonnay

NEW ZEALAND

2023  Sauvignon Blanc
2020 Estate - Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA

2022  Chenin Blanc

LEBANON

2022 Blancde Blancs

Shafer, Los Carneros

The Hilt, Sta.Rita Hills

Henschke

Mount Mary

Vasse Felix

Greywacke
Kumeu River

Reyneke

Chateau Heritage

€120

€100

€60

€150

€90

€50
€60

€50

€40



ROSE WINE

MALTA

2020 Isabella Guasconi
2020 Kiraz

[TALY

2021 Visione

2023  Primitivo Rose

FRANCE
2022 Cotes de Provence

2018 Nuances - Mourvedre
2016 Garrus - Grenache, Vermentino

ORANGE WINE

[TALY
2014  ‘Anfora’ - Ribolla Gialla

Ta Betta
Markus Divinus

Feudi San Gregorio
Coppi

Ultimate Provence
Chateau de Pibarnon
Chateau d'Esclan

Gravner

€60
€85

€35
€40

€50
€80
€190

€150



RED WINE

MALTA

2022  Melgart - Bordeaux Blend

2019 Adon - Syrah, Gellewza

2019 Grezz - Bordeaux Blend

2018 Antonio Manoel - Bordeaux Blend
2018 Phitippe Villiers - syrah, Cabernet Franc
2015 KappeLLa - Mourvedre

[TALY

Piedmont

2021 Barbera D'Asti

2017 Barbera D'Alba

2020 Barolo Buon Padre

2013 Barolo Aleste

2014 Barolo Romirasco

2020 Nebbiolo Perbacco

2019 No Name - Nebbiolo

2018 Barbaresco ‘Gaiun Martinenga’
\Veneto

2018 Valpolicella Ripasso

2012 Amarone Fracastoro

Trentino-Alto-Adige

2015
2011
2010

San Leonardo - Bordeaux Blend
San LLeonardo - Bordeaux Blend

San Leonardo - Bordeaux Blend

Meridiana

Markus Divinus
Markus Divinus

Ta Betta
Ta Betta

San Niklaw

Michele Chiarlo
Aldo Conterno

Viberti

Luciano Sandrone

Aldo Conterno

Vietti

Borgogno

Marchesi Di Gresy

Kyrenia
Villabella

San Leonardo
San Leonardo
San Leonardo

€45

€75
€90

€95
€85

€130

€60
€65

€80
€250
€280

€65
€70
€170

€50
€70

€140
€160
€160



RED WINE

[TALY

Tuscany

2021 Chianti Classico RS
2017 Chianti Classico ‘Flaccianello’

2016 Sancta Catharina

2017 Brunello di Montalcino
2016 Rosso di Montalcino
2020 Volpolo

2014 Soldera - Sangiovese

2015 ‘Perlato Del Bosco' Rosso - Sangiovese
2016 Redigaffi - Merlot

Puglia
2017  Primitivo Don Antonio

Sicily
2020  Frappato
2021 Contrada Etna Rosso

Cultusboni
Fontodi

Dei

Pian Dell'orino
Stella di Campalto

Podere Sapaio

Soldera

Tua Rita
Tua Rita

Coppi

Occhipinti

Carranco

€50
€260

€80

€230
€190
€70

€720

€70
€690

€50

€65
€120



RED WINE

FRANCE

Bordeaux, Left Bank

2020
1996

2017
2005

2018
2018
2009

2015
2006

2015

2012
2011

2015

2016

2014

2001

2006
2006

2017

Chéateau Calon-Ségur ‘Le C de Calon Ségur'
Chéateau Calon-Ségur

Chéteau Phélan-Ségur
Chateau Montrose

Chéateau Lynch Bages ‘Echo’
Chéateau d'Armailhac
Chéateau d'Armailhac

Chéateau Latour ‘Pauillac de Latour’
Chéateau Duhart-Milon

Chéateau Mouton-Rothschild

Chéateau Talbot

Chéteau Léoville Poyferré
Chéteau Kirwan

Chéteau Rauzan-Ségla
Chéateau Rauzan-Ségla

Chéteau Rauzan-Ségla

Chéateau Palmer

Chéteau Margaux

Chéateau Cantemerle

Saint-Estephe
Saint-Estephe

Saint-Estephe
Saint-Estephe

Pauillac
Pauillac

Pauillac

Pauillac
Pauillac

Pauillac

Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien

Margaux
Margaux
Margaux

Margaux

Margaux
Margaux

Haut-Medoc

€85
€675

€110
€630

€120
€150
€190

€170
€240

€£1,400

€190
€255

€120
€260
€210

€280

£640
€1,400

€70



RED WINE

FRANCE

Bordeaux, Right Bank

2020 Chéateau Fonplegade
2015 Chéateau Barde-Haut
2014 Chéteau La Fleur Pourret
2001 Chéateau Canon

2018  Petit Figeac
2004 Chateau Cheval blanc

2014 Chéateau Trotanoy 'Espérance’
2016 Chéteau Trotanoy

2017  Chateau Nenin
2003 Chateau Lafleur
2007 Chateau Petrus

2020 Baron de Malleret

2020  Esprit
2010 Chevalier
2018 Emilien

Languedoc-Roussillon
2020  Puritaine - syrah

Provence

2019 Palette - Grenache, Mourvedre, Cinsaut

Loire
2021  Saumur Champigny
2017 Clau de Nell - cabernet Franc

Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion

Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion

Pomerol
Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

Pomerol

Chateau de Malleret
Domaine Chevalier

Domaine Chevalier
Chéteau Le Puy

Maison Ventenac

Chateau Simone

Dom, Des Roches Neuves
Anne Claude Leflaive

€80
€90
€80
€320

€180
£1400

€160
€430

€130
€990
€4800
€40
€85

€250
€80

€60

€145

€50
€50


https://www.gute-weine.de/produkt/chenin-jahrgang-2020-52393h/

RED WINE

Champagne
2015 La Cbte aux Enfants - Pinot Noir

Burgundy

Céte de Nuits
2020 Marsannay ‘Es Chezots’
2017  Chambolle Musigny

2018 Morey-St-Denis 1% Cru ‘La Forge de Tart'
2017  Nuits-Saint-Georges 1% Cru ‘Les Pruliers’

2020 Vosne-Romanée
2015 Echezeaux

Cote de Beaune

2021 Bourgogne Rouge ‘La Taupe’
2017 Auxey Duresses 17 Cru
2020  Auxey Duresses Pommard
2014  Volnay ‘Santenots’ 1¢ Cru

Beaujolais

2020  Pinot Noir

Northern Rhéne

2019  SaintJoseph ‘Berceau’
2016 Cornas ‘Terres Br{ilées’
2021 Crozes-Hermitage Rouge
2015 Hermitage ‘Farconnet’

Southern Rhone

2019 Cbéte du Rhéne ‘Coudoulet’
2021 Chateauneuf du Pape ‘Le Miocene’
2016 Gigodas ‘Les Pallieres’

Bollinger

Domaine Faiveley
Bernard Rion

Clos de Tart
Domaine Chevillon

Domaine d'Eugenie
Dom. de la Romanée Conti

Chavy-Chouet
Domaine Taupenot Merme
Comte Armand

Dom. Comtes Lafon

Jean-Paul Brun

Bernard Gripa
Jean-Luc Colombo
Ferraton, Pere Et Fils
Jean-Louis Chave

Chateau Beaucastel
Alain Jaume
Brunier & Lynch

€160

€75
€190
€410
€250

€190
€£4800

£bbh
€140
€80
€280

£€bbh

€130
€120

€50
€160

€85
€95
€95



RED WINE

GERMANY

Rheinhessen
2014 Bechtheimer - stLaurent
Baden

2020  Pinot noir

SPAIN

Rioja

2018 Reserva

2010 Tondonia

2017 150 Anniversary Gran Reserva

Ribera del Duero

2020 PSSl
2005  Unico
Priorat

2015 Plaer - Gamatxa, Carinyena

AUSTRIA

Carnuntum
2020 Cabernet Sauvignon

ARGENTINA

Uco Valley
2020 Malbec Altura

PORTUGAL
2018 Chryseia
LEBANON

2020 Chéteau -cabernet sauvignon, Syrah

Dreissigacker

Fritz Wassmer

Marques de Riscal
Bodegas Lopez de Heredia
Marques de Riscal

Dominio Pingus
Bodegas Vega Sicilia

Ritme Celler

Netzl

Bodega Norton

Prats & Symington

Chateau Heritage

€65

€50

€45
€70
€120

€85
€990

€65

€50

€55

€120

€40



RED WINE

USA
California
NV Overture - Bordeaux Blend

2015 Opus One - Cabernet Sauvignon

2013 Dominus - Cabernet Sauvignon

2015  Othello

CHILE

2014  VIK - cabernet Sauvignon, Carmenere, Syrah

SOUTH AFRICA

2018 Syrah

2015 Confessions of a White Glove Chaser

2017 Estate Red

AUSTRALIA

South Australia

2014 PB - Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon

2014  Grange - shiraz
2016 Tappa Pass - shiraz
2008  Hill of Grace - shiraz
2017 Woodcutters - shiraz

Tasmania

2020 Coal - Pinot Noir

NEW ZEALAND
2017  Hunting Hill - pinot Noir

Opus One, Oakville
Opus One, Oakville
Domaine Dominus, Yountville

Domaine Dominus, Yountville

Vik

Reyneke
Blankbottle
Klein Constantia

Jim Barry
Penfolds
Henschke
Henschke
Torbreck

Dalrymple

Kumeu River

€390
€750
€500
€100

€250

€50
€95
€75

€90
€970
€120
€1,150
€50

€95

€85



MAGNUMS, 150cl

White Wine
2018 Gamlitz - Sauvignon Blanc

2020 Sancerre

Red Wine

2013 Barolo ‘Cerequio’ - Nebbiolo
2011 Amarone

2014  Sassicaia - Bordeaux Blend

2019 Chéteau Mangot - Bordeaux Blend

Half Bottles, 37,5cl

2011 San Leonardo - Bordeaux Blend
2019 Chéateauneuf du Pape
2016 Barolo

SWEET WINE

[taly
2020 Moscato d'Asti

France
2012 Sauternes
2005 Barsac

Hungary
2013  AszUl 6 Puttonyos Gold Label
2013  AszU 6 Puttonyos

Germany
2012  Eiswein

South Africa
2017 Vin de Constance

Sattlerhof, Austria

Pascal Jolivet, France

Michele Chiarlo, Italy
Rizzardi, italy

Tenuta San Guido, ltaly
Chéteau Mangot, France

San Leonardo, ltaly
Chateau Mont Redon, France
Michele Chiarlo, ltaly

La Spinetta, Piedmont

Chéateau Coutet, Bordeaux
Chateau Climens, Bordeaux

Royal Tokaji Company
Oremus

Petri

Klein Constantia

€70
€90

€350
€150
€1200
€140

€55
€40
€50

€35

€155
375m€145

500mL €90
500ml €150

375ml €85

500ml€125



